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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Smith, Hall 1:57.32 1:47.39 Dalinis, Schott1052 1

Muangsiri, Enos Hardt, Crain
200 2:07.50 Smith, Smith3  3

Park, Forman
MR     

5 13
Boys Enos, Ben 2:46.35 1:51.73 Dalinis, Sam835 1
200 2:23.09 Sullivan, Oren6  2
Free 2:29.82 Forman, Bowdoin5  3

2:45.72 Smith, Trey4  4
8 36

Boys Muangsiri, Pulin 2:41.04 2:06.81 Hardt, Jaxon853 1
200 2:31.48 Smith, Cruz6  2
IM 2:45.67 Park, Alex4  4

13 54
Boys Hall, Jack 23.44 23.62 Schott, Evan681 2

50 26.78 Crain, Cash5  3
Free 31.57 Moore, Conner4  4

35.16 Zhang, Andrew3  5
21 72

Boys Muangsiri, Pulin NS 1:12.45 Smith, Cruz8  1
100 1:13.33 Smith, Finn6  2
Fly 1:21.35 Park, Alex5  3

DQ Peralta, Martin    
21 91

Boys Hall, Jack 51.53 1:06.29 Forman, Bowdoin681 2
100 1:06.42 Budge, Connor5  3
Free 1:13.49 Moore, Conner4  4

1:30.69 Zhang, Andrew3  5
29 109

Boys Smith, Gavin 6:19.27 5:01.14 Dalinis, Sam862 1
500 7:43.32 Smith, Trey5  3
Free     

35 122
Boys 1:50.26 Crain, Peralta10  1

Smith, Park
200 2:12.23 Zhang, Smith5  2

Moore, Budge
Relay

35 137
Boys Enos, Ben 1:27.28 57.52 Schott, Evan844 1
100 1:14.01 Smith, Finn6  2
Back 1:17.16 Crain, Cash5  3

1:37.19 Budge, Connor3  5
39 159

Boys Smith, Gavin 1:27.47 1:02.06 Hardt, Jaxon853 1
100 1:13.93 Sullivan, Oren6  2

Breast DQ Peralta, Martin    
44 173

Boys Hall, Muangsiri 4:01.05 3:34.61 Schott, Hardt1052 1
Smith, Enos Smith, Dalinis

400 4:16.52 Smith, Peralta3  3
Sullivan, Forman
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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay     

49 186
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Men Churchill High School vs Sparks High School

Churchill High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mc Lean, Koenig 2:01.20  101  

Liston, Reynolds
200
MR

10  
Boys Koenig, Zachary 2:14.45 DQ Cook, Achilles 81  
200 Mc Lean, William 2:42.72  62  
IM     

24  
Boys Reynolds, Brody 27.06 34.44 Garcia, Jonathan481 4

50 Liston, Michael 27.33 36.64 Meiring, Brice362 5
Free Oyler, Kage A 33.42 46.22 Johnston, Caleb253 6

43 9
Boys Liston, Michael 1:06.55  81  
100 Mc Lean, William 1:19.11  62  
Fly

57 9
Boys 1:26.24 Meiring, Brice8  1
100 1:28.04 Garcia, Jonathan6  2
Free

57 23
Boys 7:59.23 Cook, Achilles8  1
500
Free

57 31
Boys Reynolds, Mc Lean 1:47.82 2:35.24 Cook, Meiring5101 2

Liston, Koenig Johnston, Garcia
200     

Relay
67 36

Boys Oyler, Kage A 1:29.68  81  
100
Back

75 36
Boys Koenig, Zachary 1:01.93  81  
100 Reynolds, Brody 1:17.85  62  

Breast
89 36
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Men Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Vanderkelen, Beemer DQ 2:15.52 Moran, Ridgel10  1

Jones, Scripilliti Mendez, Erskine
200     
MR

 10
Boys 2:01.86 Startsev, Blake O8  1
200
Free

 18
Boys 2:25.33 Moran, Blake D8  1
200
IM

 26
Boys Scripilliti, Jayden 31.80 23.67 Erskine, Noah J853 1

50 Vanderkelen, Brett 32.31 29.73 Williams, Austin635 2
Free Beemer, Gunnar 32.39 32.14 Ridgel, Jack C426 4

Jones, Matt DQ     
10 44

Boys 1:08.95 Mendez, Dominic A8  1
100
Fly

10 52
Boys Scripilliti, Jayden 1:15.43 51.98 Erskine, Noah J844 1
100 Vanderkelen, Brett 1:17.13 1:08.49 Williams, Austin635 2
Free 1:13.76 Ridgel, Jack C5  3

17 71
Boys Jones, Matt 6:34.95 5:48.13 Startsev, Blake O853 1
500 6:26.77 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
Free     

22 85
Boys Beemer, Vanderkelen 2:04.61 1:52.18 Williams, Ridgel1052 1

Scripilliti, Jones Startsev, Moran
200     

Relay
27 95

Boys Beemer, Gunnar DQ     
100
Back

27 95
Boys 1:13.69 Moran, Blake D8  1
100

Breast
27 103

Boys 4:03.06 Startsev, Williams10  1
Mendez, Erskine

400
Relay

27 113
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls van der Veen, Keller 2:02.45 2:04.36 Scott, Clark5101 2

Pierce, van der Veen Platz, Ruiz Ortega
200 Rammel, Baranowski 2:07.35 2:26.28 Garman, Raymond 33 4

Brittain, Maldonado Murray, Syn
MR Rauenhorst, O'Mara x2:55.42 DQ Sheridan, Totton  5  

Nielsen, Peacock Giambastiani, Ross
13 5

Girls Shull, Brooklyn 2:06.47 2:00.12 Sala, Addison862 1
200 Jakubos, Avery 2:07.57 2:30.64 Peek, Billie253 6
Free McLean, Soϐie 2:12.43 3:07.85 Raymond, Molly144 7

Wessel, Chloe 2:18.02  35  
Rauenhorst, Sophia x2:59.82   8  

31 16
Girls Kellerman, Isabel 2:22.04 2:26.07 Scott, Keira R681 2
200 Rammel, Emma 2:31.33 2:36.05 Ruiz Ortega, Mariona453 4
IM Brittain, Gabi 2:36.13 2:40.78 Clark, Avery135 7

Baranowski, Dylan 2:38.87 3:07.10 Garman, Cassidy 26 8
49 27

Girls van der Veen, Colett 26.57 26.46 Weeks, Rhiannon862 1
50 Maldonado, Haedynn 30.66 31.82 Syn, Kasia353 5

Free Millare, Chartreuse 31.33 32.89 Murdock, Ava244 6
O'Mara, Eve 35.86 35.82 DeMay, Kamryn1 8 7
Benyon, Stella x37.48 x36.00 Totton, Roxy  10 9
Martinez, Jaeden x38.79 x37.56 McEwen, Keelin  13 11
Peacock, Chloe x40.33 x38.70 Ross, Hannah  15 12

x39.11 Barash, Miyoung   14
X39.58 Mendez, Marcella    

64 41
Girls Pierce, MacKenzie 1:06.26 1:02.03 Platz, Lucy T862 1
100 Brittain, Gabi 1:07.56 1:25.80 Murray, Aurabella253 6
Fly Shull, Brooklyn 1:09.01  44  

Wessel, Chloe 1:19.03  35  
82 51

Girls van der Veen, Colett 59.97 56.36 Sullivan, Delaney862 1
100 McLean, Soϐie 1:01.93 1:00.82 Scott, Keira R544 3
Free Nielsen, Lily 1:16.49 1:13.35 Murdock, Ava317 5

Martinez, Jaeden 1:30.73 1:14.08 Syn, Kasia2 8 6
x1:16.23 Sheridan, Jacqueline   9
x1:16.33 Giambastiani, Amelia   10
x1:21.08 DeMay, Kamryn   11
x1:22.97 Totton, Roxy   12
x1:26.23 McEwen, Keelin   13
x1:31.07 Ross, Hannah   14
x1:33.32 Barash, Miyoung   15
X1:32.11 Mendez, Marcella    

93 69
Girls Kellerman, Isabel 5:32.33 5:17.58 Sala, Addison862 1
500 Jakubos, Avery 5:49.82 6:50.50 Peek, Billie453 4
Free Rauenhorst, Sophia 8:03.86 7:30.32 Murray, Aurabella326 5

O'Mara, Eve 8:06.99  17  
107 84

Girls Jakubos, Shull 1:51.54 1:45.63 Sala, Weeks1052 1
McLean, Pierce Platz, Sullivan
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
200 Brittain, van der Ve 1:53.86 2:10.93 Sheridan, Murray 33 4

Baranowski, Wessel Peek, Syn
Relay Millare, Peacock x2:32.61 x2:21.27 Raymond, Giambastian  6 5

Martinez, Benyon DeMay, Totton
115 94

Girls van der Veen, Claudi 1:08.42 1:03.34 Sullivan, Delaney862 1
100 Pierce, MacKenzie 1:09.73 1:14.26 Weeks, Rhiannon453 4
Back Millare, Chartreuse 1:39.93 1:20.25 Garman, Cassidy317 5

Benyon, Stella 1:54.21 1:33.89 Sheridan, Jacqueline2 8 6
Peacock, Chloe DQ     

127 111
Girls Rammel, Emma 1:19.38 1:10.66 Platz, Lucy T853 1
100 Baranowski, Dylan 1:19.84 1:15.85 Ruiz Ortega, Mariona644 2

Breast Maldonado, Haedynn 1:37.22 1:20.83 Clark, Avery317 5
Nielsen, Lily 1:52.19 1:36.09 Raymond, Molly2 8 6

x1:45.05 Giambastiani, Amelia   9
137 130

Girls Jakubos, Kellerman 4:00.98 3:53.70 Sala, Weeks1052 1
McLean, van der Veen Scott, Sullivan

400 Shull, Wessel 4:11.51 4:40.78 Ruiz Ortega, Garman 33 4
van der Veen, Rammel Peek, Clark

Relay Maldonado, Benyon x5:29.43   5  
Nielsen, Millare

145 140
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Women Churchill High School vs Sparks High School

Churchill High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Helton, Reeder 2:26.55  101  

Lott, Miller
200
MR

10  
Girls Miller, Jocylyn D 2:48.14  81  
200
Free

18  
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 2:50.87  81  
200 Miller, Jocylyn D 3:18.74  62  
IM

32  
Girls Helton, Katelen M 28.13 38.17 Reyes, Sammy681 2

50 38.20 Martinez Lopez, Mari5  3
Free 46.75 Cerillo Neri, Jackie4  4

46.95 Hart, Emerald3  5
x53.61 McGillivray, Alizah   6

x1:02.26 Evans, Kamryn   7
40 18

Girls Reeder, Miranda 1:15.74 1:27.47 Reyes, Sammy681 2
100 1:49.67 Cerillo Neri, Jackie5  3
Free NS Martinez Lopez, Mari    

48 29
Girls Helton, Katelen M 6:53.48  81  
500 Lott, Evelyn R 7:13.70  62  
Free

62 29
Girls Lott, Reeder 2:12.26 2:50.51 Reyes, Martinez Lope5101 2

Helton, Miller Cerillo Neri, Hart
200     

Relay
72 34

Girls Reeder, Miranda 1:42.84  81  
100

Breast
80 34
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Women Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:08.85 Smith, Hall10  1

Paganelli, Wurzelbac
200 2:24.16 Schatz, Shepp5  2

McCarthy Smith, McPh
MR NS    

 15
Girls 2:10.36 Hynes, Hayley J8  1
200 2:26.56 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
Free 2:29.07 Paganelli, Jane J5  3

2:47.75 Shepp, Ava S4  4
 38

Girls Wilcox, Brynne 3:13.40 2:35.26 Smith, Hope X835 1
200 2:39.60 McCarthy Smith, Kyla6  2
IM 2:40.36 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T5  3

3:09.93 Martin, Sophia L4  4
3 61

Girls Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 32.50 27.60 Hall, Aspen D835 1
50 Cunningham, Laura 36.48 29.06 Schatz, Callie M626 2

Free Mendoza, April 37.55 29.57 McPherson, Reese517 3
Horsuwanjit, Pimpaka 41.68 32.19 Johnson, Lia A4 8 4

9 84
Girls 1:11.97 Paganelli, Jane J8  1
100 1:15.37 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
Fly

9 98
Girls Cunningham, Laura 1:24.20 1:00.68 Hall, Aspen D853 1
100 Horsuwanjit, Pimpaka 1:36.48 1:06.89 Schatz, Callie M644 2
Free     

18 112
Girls Mendoza, April 8:33.97 6:09.27 Hynes, Hayley J835 1
500 6:31.79 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
Free 7:00.51 DeLuna, Adriana S5  3

7:46.81 Johnson, Lia A4  4
21 135

Girls Wilcox, Mendoza DQ 1:56.11 Hall, McCarthy Smith10  1
Cunningham, Holt-San McPherson, Hynes

200 2:04.29 Paganelli, Johnson5  2
Shepp, Wurzelbacher

Relay     
21 150

Girls Wilcox, Brynne 1:32.45 1:08.29 Smith, Hope X853 1
100 1:20.89 McPherson, Reese6  2
Back     

26 164
Girls Holt-Sanchez, Angeli NS 1:26.69 McCarthy Smith, Kyla8  1
100 1:29.19 DeLuna, Adriana S6  2

Breast 1:30.94 Martin, Sophia L5  3
1:33.13 Shepp, Ava S4  4

26 187
Girls 4:23.16 Smith, Hajduk-Dorwor10  1

Schatz, Hynes
400
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Women Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay

26 197


